viamedia
220 Lexington Green Circle
Suite 300
Lexington, KY 40503
859-410-2699

Contract: 491942
Market: Philadelphia

Client: McCord_for_Governor_VNS_

LinePri Zone

[9)]
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N

100 2
102 2
104 2
105 2
107 2
109 2
110 2
113 2
115 2
17 2
118 2
119 2
122 2

WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD

Network

FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
TBSC-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
USA-E
AEN-E
AEN-E
AEN-E
AEN-E
AEN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
TLC-E
TLC-E
TLC-E
TLC-E
TLC-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
AMC-E
AMC-E
AMC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
CNN-E
CNN-E

StartDate

04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014

StopDate

05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014

Order Summary
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CUR RV UR U UK U UR UR R R U U UR UR U URURUR R UR U U UR UR U U UR U UR U URCUR UR UR U URUR UR U URCUR UR UR U U U UR R U URCUR UR UR U U U UR UR U OO UR UR RO URURY ‘
RURR U UR U UR U UR UR R R U U UR UR RO UR R RO URUR UR U U UR R U U UR U URURCUR URUR UR U URCUR U RO UR R UR U UR U UR U U UR UR U URUR UR UR R U URURY E
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KUK YR UR UV UK UR VR UR UR VR UR UR U URUR R CUR UR U URUR UR U UR URCUR UR VR URUR U U UR R UR UR R URUR UR U UR R URUR U U UR R R UR R URUR U URUR R ‘

StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM

12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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Cost

$16.74
$3.72
$23.25
$3.72
$13.95
$16.86
$3.82
$23.32
$3.90
$13.95
$16.74
$3.72
$23.25
$3.72
$13.95
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90
$15.57
$3.62
$21.65
$3.56
$12.90
$15.61
$3.58
$21.63
$3.52
$12.90
$16.11
$4.05
$22.16
$3.98
$12.90
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90
$14.58
$3.24
$20.25
$3.24
$12.15
$13.50
$3.00
$18.75
$3.00
$11.25
$13.73
$17.58
$9.60
$11.84
$15.90
$8.55
$11.65
$15.80
$8.40
$8.82
$1.96
$12.25
$1.96
$7.35
$7.92
$1.76

ExtPrice

$50.22
$11.16
$69.75
$11.16
$41.85
$101.16
$22.92
$139.92
$23.40
$83.70
$83.70
$18.60
$116.25
$18.60
$69.75
$77.40
$17.20
$107.50
$17.20
$64.50
$77.40
$17.20
$107.50
$17.20
$64.50
$93.42
$21.72
$129.90
$21.36
$77.40
$78.05
$17.90
$108.15
$17.60
$64.50
$80.55
$20.25
$110.80
$19.90
$64.50
$92.88
$20.64
$129.00
$20.64
$77.40
$43.74
$9.72
$60.75
$9.72
$36.45
$40.50
$9.00
$56.25
$9.00
$33.75
$82.38
$105.48
$57.60
$59.20
$79.50
$42.75
$58.25
$79.00
$42.00
$26.46
$5.88
$36.75
$5.88
$22.05
$39.60
$8.80

Z
-

$27.75

$6.17
$38.54

$6.17
$23.12
$55.89
$12.66
$77.31
$12.93
$46.24
$46.24
$10.28
$64.23
$10.28
$38.54
$42.76

$9.50
$59.39

$9.50
$35.64
$42.76

$9.50
$59.39

$9.50
$35.64
$51.61
$12.00
$71.77
$11.80
$42.76
$43.12

$9.89
$59.75

$9.72
$35.64
$44.50
$11.19
$61.22
$10.99
$35.64
$51.32
$11.40
$71.27
$11.40
$42.76
$24.17

$5.37
$33.56

$5.37
$20.14
$22.38

$4.97
$31.08

$4.97
$18.65
$45.51
$58.28
$31.82
$32.71
$43.92
$23.62
$32.18
$43.65
$23.21
$14.62

$3.25
$20.30

$3.25
$12.18
$21.88

$4.86
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LinePri Zone

124 2
126 2
127 2
128 2
131 2
132 2
134 2
135 2
136 2
139 2
140 2
142 2
143 2
144 2
147 2
149 2
151 2
152 2
153 2
155 2
157 2
158 2
161 2
163 2
165 2
166 2
167 2
169 2
171 2
172 2
174 2
176 2
177 2
179 2
181 2
182 2
185 2
187 2
189 2
190 2
191 2
194 2
196 2
198 2
199 2
200 2
202 2
204 2
205 2
208 2
210 2
212 2
213 2

TOTAL

WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO
WBX-0996_CARBON
WBX-6773_MANSFIELD
WBX-0997_MONROE
WBX-6772_TUNKHANNOCK
WBX-6770_WAYNE_PIKE_CO

Network

CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
FOOD-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
HGTV-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
FXNC-E
TVL-E
TVL-E
TVL-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
TVL-E
TVL-E
TVL-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
CNN-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
MNBC-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E
TNT-E

StartDate

04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014

StopDate

05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
05/04/2014
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Order Summary

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

L U U R R URCUR U UR U U UR R R U URCUR U UR U U UR U URURCUR U UR U U UR R

KUK UK VR YR UR UR UK UR R UR R UR VR URUR U U UR U UR R U URURCUR U U VR U UR U R U U R VR R U UR U UR URCUR U UR VR U UR R U

Sat Sun

RURURUR VR UR R UR R UR ORI UR U UR U U UR U R URUR U UR UCUR R UR R UR U UR URUR U UR U R R R URCURCUR U UR U UR U URURY
RURURURVEUR VR UR R UR R ORI UR VU RO URUR URUR URUR VU R UR U U R U VR U R U U CUR U UR U UR U U

StartTime StopTime LengthSpots

10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
05:00AM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM

04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
04:00PM
04:00PM
04:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
08:00PM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
10:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM
12:00AM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
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529

Cost

$11.00
$1.76
$6.60
$7.99
$1.83
$11.08
$1.80
$6.60
$7.97
$1.79
$11.13
$1.82
$6.60
$5.94
$1.32
$8.25
$1.32
$4.95
$6.89
$9.33
$4.95
$5.76
$1.28
$8.00
$1.28
$4.80
$6.75
$8.95
$4.80
$5.73
$7.54
$4.05
$5.68
$7.59
$4.05
$5.94
$1.32
$8.25
$1.32
$4.95
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90
$13.09
$18.18
$10.91
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90

ExtPrice

$55.00
$8.80
$33.00
$39.95
$9.15
$55.40
$9.00
$33.00
$39.85
$8.95
$55.65
$9.10
$33.00
$41.58
$9.24
$57.75
$9.24
$34.65
$41.34
$55.98
$29.70
$17.28
$3.84
$24.00
$3.84
$14.40
$40.50
$53.70
$28.80
$34.38
$45.24
$24.30
$17.04
$22.77
$12.15
$5.94
$1.32
$8.25
$1.32
$4.95
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90
$13.09
$18.18
$10.91
$15.48
$3.44
$21.50
$3.44
$12.90

$4,945.81

Z
-

$30.39
$4.86
$18.23
$22.07
$5.06
$30.61
$4.97
$18.23
$22.02
$4.94
$30.75
$5.03
$18.23
$22.97
$5.11
$31.91
$5.11
$19.14
$22.84
$30.93
$16.41
$9.55
$2.12
$13.26
$2.12
$7.96
$22.38
$29.67
$15.91
$18.99
$25.00
$13.43
$9.41
$12.58
$6.71
$3.28
$0.73
$4.56
$0.73
$2.73
$8.55
$1.90
$11.88
$1.90
$7.13
$7.23
$10.04
$6.03
$8.55
$1.90
$11.88
$1.90
$7.13

$2,732.56
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